
भारतीय प्रबधं ससं्थान इंदौर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-33; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

 
CORRIGENDUM-2 

 

No.: IIMI/2019-20/53/Corrigendum-2                                         05 March 2020 

 

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2019-20/53 dated 24-02-2020 

for Supply and Installation of Wireless Access Point with Adaptor: 

Sl. Tender Clause Existing Ammended 

 
 
 
 
01 

Clause No. 15.a 
(PERFORMANCE 
SECURITY 
DETAILS) 

The successful tenderer will 
have to deposit the performance 
security valid for 39 Months in 
the form of DD / TDR / FDR / 
Bank Guarantee @10% of the 
total value of order at the earliest 
from the date of issue of the 
award letter. No interest will be 
paid by IIM Indore on the 
deposit. 

The successful tenderer will have 
to deposit the performance 
security valid for Warranty 
Period plus 3 months in the 
form of DD / TDR / FDR / Bank 
Guarantee @10% of the total 
value of order at the earliest from 
the date of issue of the award 
letter. No interest will be paid by 
IIM Indore on the deposit. 

 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 
                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 

 

 


